2018

AGENDA ITEM SUBMITTAL SCHEDULE

Meeting Dates & Days when Agenda ltems are due:

Management

Review
Meeting

Agenda

01/23/18**
02/06/18#/**
03/13/18#/**
04/10/18#/**
05/01/18#
05/15/18**
06/05/18#
06/19/18**
07/10/18#/**
08/14/18**
09/18/18#/**
10/02/18#
10/16/18**
11/20/18#/**
12/04/18#
12/18/18**
01/15/19**

01/10/18
01/24/18
02/28/18
03/28/18
04/18/18
05/02/18
05/23/18
06/06/18
06/27/18
08/01/18
09/05/18
09/19/18
10/03/18
11/07/18
11/16/18
12/05/18
01/02/19

01/05/18
01/19/18
02/23/18
03/23/18
04/13/18
04/27/18
05/18/18
06/01/18
06/22/18
07/27/18
08/31/18
09/14/18
09/28/18
11/02/18
11/14/18
11/30/18
12/28/18

ltems ltems
due to due to
Assistant Legal
Admin’s

G G
01/03/18 12/29/17
01/17/18 01/11/18
02/21/18 02/16/18
03/21/18 03/19/18
04/11/18 04/09/18
04/25/18 04/23/18
05/16/18 05/14/18
05/30/18 05/25/18
06/20/18 06/18/18
07/25/18 07/23/18
08/29/18 08/27/18
09/12/18 09/06/18
09/26/18 09/24/18
10/31/18 10/29/18
11/08/18 11/06/18
11/28/18 11/26/18
12/26/18 12/22/18

&

12/22/17
01/08/18
02/13/18
03/14/18
04/04/18
04/18/18
05/09/18
05/22/18
06/13/18
07/18/18
08/22/18
08/31/18
09/18/18
10/24/18
11/01/18
11/19/18
12/17/18

BCC

Meeting
Date

01/30/18
02/27/18
03/27/18
04/24/18
05/22/18
June/None
07/24/18
08/21/18
09/25/18
10/23/18
11/27/18

December/None

01/29/19

WORKSHOP ITEM SUBMITTAL SCHEDULE

Please Note: Management Team Does Not Meet For Workshops

tems
due to

Agenda

Coordinator

01/12/18
02/09/18
03/09/18
04/06/18
05/04/18

07/06/18
08/03/18
09/07/18
10/05/18
11/09/18

01/11/19

ltems ltems ltems
due to due to due to
Assistant Legal OFMB
Admin’s

01/10/18 01/08/18 01/03/18
02/07/18 02/05/18 02/02/18
03/07/18 03/05/18 02/28/18
04/04/18 04/02/18 03/28/18
05/02/18 04/30/18 04/26/18
07/03/18 06/29/18 06/26/18
08/01/18 07/30/18 07/24/18
09/05/18 08/31/18 08/28/18
10/03/18 10/01/18 09/26/18
11/07/18 11/02/18 10/30/18
01/09/19 01/07/19 01/02/19

#MATTERS BY THE PUBLIC WILL BE HELD. THERE WILL BE NO MATTERS BY THE PUBLIC DURING THE MONTHS OF

JANUARY AND AUGUST.

**Designates Public Hearings Items in addition to Consent and Reqular items.

Special Presentations are typically the first meeting of each month

IN BOLD: Please note the date changes due to Holidays/Election Day/Etc. - certain dates were moved.

Issued 08/07/17



