2018

AGENDA ITEM SUBMITTAL SCHEDULE

Meeting Dates & Days when Agenda Items are due:

BCC Meeting Date	<u>Management</u> <u>Review</u> <u>Meeting</u>	<u>Items</u> <u>due to</u> <u>Agenda</u> Coordinator	<u>Items</u> <u>due to</u> Assistant Admin's	<u>ltems</u> due to Legal	<u>Items</u> due to OFMB
01/23/18**	⇔ 01/10/18	⊲⊃ 01/05/18	⊲⊃ 01/03/18	⊲⊐ 12/29/17	⇔ 12/22/17
02/06/18#/**	01/24/18	01/19/18	01/03/18	01/11/18	01/08/18
03/13/18 #/**	02/28/18	02/23/18	02/21/18	02/16/18	02/13/18
04/10/18#/**	03/28/18	03/23/18	03/21/18	03/19/18	03/14/18
05/01/18#	04/18/18	04/13/18	04/11/18	04/09/18	04/04/18
05/15/18**	05/02/18	04/27/18	04/25/18	04/23/18	04/18/18
06/05/18#	05/23/18	05/18/18	05/16/18	05/14/18	05/09/18
06/19/18**	06/06/18	06/01/18	05/30/18	05/25/18	05/22/18
07/10/18#/**	06/27/18	06/22/18	06/20/18	06/18/18	06/13/18
08/14/18**	08/01/18	07/27/18	07/25/18	07/23/18	07/18/18
09/18/18 #/**	09/05/18	08/31/18	08/29/18	08/27/18	08/22/18
10/02/18#	09/19/18	09/14/18	09/12/18	09/06/18	08/31/18
10/16/18**	10/03/18	09/28/18	09/26/18	09/24/18	09/18/18
11/20/18#/**	11/07/18	11/02/18	10/31/18	10/29/18	10/24/18
12/04/18#	11/16/18	11/14/18	11/08/18	11/06/18	11/01/18
12/18/18**	12/05/18	11/30/18	11/28/18	11/26/18	11/19/18
01/15/19**	01/02/19	12/28/18	12/26/18	12/22/18	12/17/18

WORKSHOP ITEM SUBMITTAL SCHEDULE

Please Note: Management Team Does Not Meet For Workshops

BCC Meeting Date	<u>ltems</u> <u>due to</u> <u>Agenda</u> Coordinator	<u>Items</u> <u>due to</u> <u>Assistant</u> Admin's	<u>ltems</u> due to Legal	<u>Items</u> due to OFMB
01/30/18	01/12/18	01/10/18	01/08/18	01/03/18
02/27/18	02/09/18	02/07/18	02/05/18	02/02/18
03/27/18	03/09/18	03/07/18	03/05/18	02/28/18
04/24/18	04/06/18	04/04/18	04/02/18	03/28/18
05/22/18	05/04/18	05/02/18	04/30/18	04/26/18
June/None				
07/24/18	07/06/18	07/03/18	06/29/18	06/26/18
08/21/18	08/03/18	08/01/18	07/30/18	07/24/18
09/25/18	09/07/18	09/05/18	08/31/18	08/28/18
10/23/18	10/05/18	10/03/18	10/01/18	09/26/18
11/27/18	11/09/18	11/07/18	11/02/18	10/30/18
December/None				
01/29/19	01/11/19	01/09/19	01/07/19	01/02/19

<u># MATTERS BY THE PUBLIC WILL BE HELD. THERE WILL BE NO MATTERS BY THE PUBLIC DURING THE MONTHS OF</u> JANUARY AND AUGUST.

**Designates Public Hearings Items in addition to Consent and Regular items.

Special Presentations are typically the first meeting of each month

IN BOLD: Please note the date changes due to Holidays/Election Day/Etc. - certain dates were moved.